
 

 
 

RESULTS of the 16th edition - 2010 - INTERNATIONAL CONTEST 
"Memorial YO7VS" 144 MHz  

(formerly “OLTENIA 144MHz”) 

Category: A- Single operator 

Pl. Call Score QSO Locator ASL ODX QRB Power Antenna 
1. YO3DDZ/p 16668 102 KN33VX 240 E74EBL 867 200W 8x5quad 
2. YO5PLD/p 15322 92 KN33VX 240 E74EBL 867 W 8wl 
3. YO2LAM 14959 221 KN05PS 100 OK2M 707 200W 4x17 el. F9FT 
4. HA8V 14284 292 KN06HT 85 YO5AVN/p 659 900W 4x11el.+3x6el.+6el.+2x14el. 
5. YO3APJ 13542 100 KN34AL 120 E7DX 754 400W 2x7el YAGI 
6. LZ2ZY 12589 136 KN13OT  OK5Z 831 300W 17el. 
7. YU0T 12143 177 JN93TP 1506 OK2M 798 400W 4 x 8 el by DK7ZB 
8. YO5OCZ 11847 118 KN17UL 820 OK2M 772 100W F9FT 
9. LZ1NY 10792 94 KN22HS  OL7M 1041 50W 11el DK7ZB 

10. HG5BVK/p 10082 181 JN97LF 106 LZ9X 741 100W 17 EL. F9FT 
11. YO7LBX/p 9527 90 KN15OB  E74EBL 492 250W YAGI 9EL 
12. YU1LA 8855 247 KN04FR 138 OK2M 741 700W 17 el.long yagi 
13. YO4FYQ 8766 51 KN44FD  HA6W 755 200W DK7ZB 10 ELM 
14. YO7NE 8638 66 KN25EC 380 UT5JCW 725 180W 4 X 17el. 
15. UT5JCW 8581 76 KN64SN 110 UR7D 946 100W 17el 
16. YO3FOU 8513 60 KN34BK 100 HA6W 594 100W 2x5el  
17. YO5BAK 7800 101 KN07WE  OK2M 659 300W DK7ZB 10EL 
18. HA1FF 7537 255 JN87JN 153 YO5OCZ 520 90W 2 X DJ9BV LY 12 el 
19. YT1WP 7381 146 KN04CV 66 OK2M 714 55W 10EL YAGI 
20. YO7AQF 6984 57 KN24KU  HA5KDQ 546 50W DJ9BV 3WL 
21. HA7NS 6677 150 JN97WM 100 YO3DDZ/p 730 50W DL6WU 
22. YO7BPC/p 6589 68 KN24EQ  E73DPR 530 50W YAGI 9 E ECO 
23. YO8BFB 6017 30 KN36KR  YT7G 614 150W F9FT 
24. YT3N 5808 95 KN04LP 100 OL7M 711 300W 2 x 16 tonna 
25. HA7AVU 5780 97 JN97LJ  LZ9X 753 100W DJ9BV 
26. 9A1DL 5718 162 JN85WF 300 LZ9X 702 59W 4x11 DL6WU 
27. YO5BEU 5398 44 KN27GD 27 E74EBL 633 2323W 2525 
28. US8ZAL 4845 66 KN66AU  LZ2ZY 769 200W DK7ZB 12el 4wl 
29. YT2C 4793 154 JN95WG 75 OK2M 666 100W 13 EL OBLONG BY YU1QT 
30. YO5OHY 4657 98 KN17SP 350 OK5Z 587 100W 8EL DK7ZB 
31. YO2LEL 4237 79 KN05OS 88 OL7M 613 100W 10 elements DL6WU 
32. UR5YEI 4155 21 KN28UE  LZ1NY 609 100W 10 el. yage 
33. LZ1CM 4030 51 KN22HS  HA6W 673 50W 11 el DK7ZB 
34. YO5AVN/p 3889 18 KN43AX 180 HA5KDQ 809 40W F9FT 
35. YO8RZJ 3734 21 KN36LQ  YT7G 618 50W 4 el quad 
36. YO5DAS 3587 59 KN17DO  E7DX 567 50W DK7ZB 
37. YO2II 3514 48 KN06TD  OL7M 598 2W 20 
38. YU5RY 3449 49 KN04QM 100 LZ9X 417 10W 9 ele.Yagi 
39. YO5TP 3434 24 KN16SS 500 YO4FYQ 482 400W F9FT 
40. YO8MF 3307 17 KN36KN  YT7G 606 25W F9FT 
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41. YO6PEG/p 2866 21 KN25HX  LZ9X 373 50W Yagi 9 elem 
42. UY0UP 2750 40 KO50FJ  HA6W 771 50W  
43. YO4SI 2470 16 KN44HE  UT5JCW 393 130W 2 X 4 EL. YAGI 
44. YO9BHI 2366 22 KN35JF  YO2LAM 433 10W YAGI 9 elemente 
45. YO3HEB 1540 21 KN25TF  LZ1CM 285 W  
46. YO4SLL 1382 23 KN45AQ 50 UT5JCW 450 80W 8EL DK7ZB 2,2WL 
47. YO8RZE 1248 14 KN36LW  YO7LBX/p 357 45W  
48. YO2LXW 429 6 KN15KS  LZ2ZY 220 100W Proxel V2000 
49. YO2LRH 133 3 KN15LO  YO2KJJ/p 79 100W 2x7el. vertical 
50. YO2KQY 133 3 KN15LO  YO2KJJ/p 79 100W 2x7el. vertical 
51. YO2CJX 45 3 KN15CK  YO2KJJ/p 38 20W GP 
52. YO2LSK 14 4 KN15KV  YO2LXW 14 20W Triostar 
 
Category: B- Multi operators 

Pl. Call Score QSO Locator ASL ODX QRB Power Antenna 
1. LZ9X 24643 211 KN22XS 1456 HG7F 782 800W 2x15el. DJ9BV 
2. YT7G 22253 460 JN94XC 1050 UT5JCW 1081 500W 4x10 + 2x10 el BVO 
3. UR7D 21444 383 KN18JT 1479 UT5JCW 946 2000W 4x7el Yagi, 4x16JXX2 
4. HA6W 19991 548 KN08FB 956 UY0UP 771 500W 4 X 17 F9FT; 8x7 DK7ZB 
5. OL7M 18936 736 JO80FG 1099 LZ1NY 1041 1350W 3x3x7el. DK7ZB 
6. OK2M 18224 881 JN69UN 670 YU0T 798 2750W 4x9el+3x14el+4x5el 
7. E74EBL 17670 472 JN84LX 966 YO5PLD/p 867 1200W 2x15L+ 2x9L+ 4x6L  
8. HA5KDQ 16445 531 JN97LN  YO5AVN/p 809 W  
9. UW5Y 16332 314 KN18LV 1309 UT5JCW 939 1000W 2x17 F9FT 

10. OK5Z 15722 647 JN89AK 650 E73DPR 768 2300W 2x15el.+5WLM2+2x4x7el. 
11. E7DX 11802 306 JN84GK 10 LZ9X 781 1000W 2x M2 5wl +2x I0JXX16 +M2 8wl 
12. UT1IWF 11646 107 KN87HH 324 YO5PLD/p 780 50W 2x17 H 2x10 V 
13. YO2KJJ/p 11210 182 KN05XR  OK2M 751 40W 2X7 EL. dk7zb YAGI 
14. YR2U 10526 125 KN06MD  OK2M 666 100W F9FT 
15. YU7ACO 10302 225 KN05QC 360 OK2M 761 500W  
16. HG7F 10058 228 JN97KR 700 YO5AVN/p 823 500W 11 el YAGI 
17. E73DPR 10042 153 JN92ER 1228 YO3DDZ/p 774 130W 4x 10 el. EF0210 
18. E73FDE 9640 211 JN94CP 918 YR4R 765 80W 4x11 el. DL6WU 
19. YT7W 9188 159 KN04HU  OK2M 740 300W yagi 11el x2 
20. YR4R 8830 80 KN35WL 50 E73FDE 765 400W 2X8EL DK7ZB 2,2WL 
21. YU1BBV 8466 206 KN04GM 575 OK2M 763 600W Yagi 4 x 9 el. 
22. YU1EF 7029 136 KN05CD 267 OK2M 694 400W 2 x 9 el. F9FT 
23. HA8KCI 4725 73 KN06FF 105 OK2M 625 100W F9FT 
24. UZ8E 4646 82 KN68OD 145 RA6FQL/6 890 W KL16LBX  
25. YO6KNY/p 121 12 KN36BA 540 YO8RZE 121 50W DL7KM 
26. YO2KJW/p 35 3 KN15BK  YO2KJJ/p 35 10W GP 

 
Check Log 

Pl. Call QSO Locator ASL Power Antenna 
1. RA6FQL/6 63 LN13GL 2615 W 2*10 EL.YAGI  
2. YO9IXC 7 KN35JI  100W COMET GP-9 
3. F5DRD/p 90 JO10GA 130 80W 6 ELTS DK7ZB

 
 
 
 



 

                                                                         3 / 3 

 
 

 

WINNER of «“Memorial YO7VS 144MHz” CUP» of the 16th edition 2010 is 

LZ9X 
 

Congratulations to the winners and many thanks for all participants! 
     
Contest Manager, 

                          YO2MAX   

DX Stations – all scores by country 

9A - CROATIA 
Pl. Call Score Cat. 
1. 9A1DL 5718 A 

 

E7 - BOSNIA-
HERZEGOVINA 

Pl. Call Score Cat. 
1. E74EBL 17670 B 
2. E7DX 11802 B 
3. E73DPR 10042 B 
4. E73FDE 9640 B 

 

F - FRANCE 
Pl. Call Score Cat. 
1. F5DRD/p - C 

 

HA - HUNGARY 
Pl. Call Score Cat. 
1. HA6W 19991 B 
2. HA5KDQ 16445 B 
3. HA8V 14284 A 
4. HG5BVK/p 10082 A 
5. HG7F 10058 B 
6. HA1FF 7537 A 
7. HA7NS 6677 A 
8. HA7AVU 5780 A 
9. HA8KCI 4725 B 

 

LZ - BULGARIA 
Pl. Call Score Cat. 
1. LZ9X 24643 B 
2. LZ2ZY 12589 A 
3. LZ1NY 10792 A 
4. LZ1CM 4030 A  

OK - CZECH REPUBLIC
Pl. Call Score Cat.
1. OL7M 18936 B 
2. OK2M 18224 B 
3. OK5Z 15722 B 

 

UA - EUROPEAN RUSSIA
Pl. Call Score Cat.
1. RA6FQL/6 - C 

 

UR - UKRAINE 
Pl. Call Score Cat. 
1. UR7D 21444 B 
2. UW5Y 16332 B 
3. UT1IWF 11646 B 
4. UT5JCW 8581 A 
5. US8ZAL 4845 A 
6. UZ8E 4646 B 
7. UR5YEI 4155 A 
8. UY0UP 2750 A 

 

YT - SERBIA 
Pl. Call Score Cat. 

1. YT7G 22253 B 
2. YU0T 12143 A 
3. YU7ACO 10302 B 
4. YT7W 9188 B 
5. YU1LA 8855 A 
6. YU1BBV 8466 B 
7. YT1WP 7381 A 
8. YU1EF 7029 B 
9. YT3N 5808 A 

10. YT2C 4793 A 
11. YU5RY 3449 A  

YO - ROMANIA 
Pl. Call Score Cat.

1. YO3DDZ/p 16668 A 
2. YO5PLD/p 15322 A 
3. YO2LAM 14959 A 
4. YO3APJ 13542 A 
5. YO5OCZ 11847 A 
6. YO2KJJ/p 11210 B 
7. YR2U 10526 B 
8. YO7LBX/p 9527 A 
9. YR4R 8830 B 

10. YO4FYQ 8766 A 
11. YO7NE 8638 A 
12. YO3FOU 8513 A 
13. YO5BAK 7800 A 
14. YO7AQF 6984 A 
15. YO7BPC/p 6589 A 
16. YO8BFB 6017 A 
17. YO5BEU 5398 A 
18. YO5OHY 4657 A 
19. YO2LEL 4237 A 
20. YO5AVN/p 3889 A 
21. YO8RZJ 3734 A 
22. YO5DAS 3587 A 
23. YO2II 3514 A 
24. YO5TP 3434 A 
25. YO8MF 3307 A 
26. YO6PEG/p 2866 A 
27. YO4SI 2470 A 
28. YO9BHI 2366 A 
29. YO3HEB 1540 A 
30. YO4SLL 1382 A 
31. YO8RZE 1248 A 
32. YO2LXW 429 A 
33. YO2LRH 133 A 
34. YO2KQY 133 A 
35. YO6KNY/p 121 B 
36. YO2CJX 45 A 
37. YO2KJW/p 35 B 
38. YO2LSK 14 A 
39. YO9IXC - C  

                                                                                                         


